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No．　of
Mounting　Holes

Locating　Strips

Part　Number
Weight

ANGLE　BLANK　PLATES

Annealed
Material:FC300　cast　iron

（kg）

・Custom　plates　are　available　on　request.

０．０１／ １５０

０．０１／ １５０

（ ０．２）

Precision　machined

For　M１６　Socket－Head　Cap　Screws

・Eye　bolts　are　included.

□400
□500
□630
□800

BJ050-4101-00
BJ050-5101-00
BJ050-6101-00
BJ050-8101-00

Pallet
Size

３－M１６×２
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For　M１６　Socket－Head　Cap　Screws

Locating　Buttons

BJ060-4020S-00
blocks　only

Annealed
Material:FC300　cast　iron

・Custom　blocks　are　available　on　request.

BJ060/BJ061

１５００．０１／

１５００．０１／

（（ ０．２） ０．２）

TWO-SIDED　BLANK　BLOCKS

Precision　machined

・Eye　bolts　are　included.

□400
□500
□630
□800
□400
□500
□630

Mounting　Holes
No．　of Weight

（kg）

BJ061-6325-00

BJ060-4015-00
BJ060-5020-00
BJ060-6325-00
BJ060-8030-00
BJ061-4015-00
BJ061-5020-00

Part　Number
Pallet
Size

３－M１６×２
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For　M１６　Socket－Head　Cap　Screws

No．　of
Mounting　Holes

Locating　Strips

Part　Number

Annealed
Material:FC300　cast　iron

（kg）

・Eye　bolts　are　included.
・Custom　blocks　are　available　on　request.

BJ070/BJ071

０．０１／ １５０

０．０１／ １５０

０．０１／ １５０

（ ０．２）０．２）（

FOUR-SIDED　BLANK　BLOCKS

Precision　machined

□400
□500
□630
□800
□400
□500
□630

WeightPallet
Size

３－M１６×２
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